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Natalja
Julija
Anna
Carola
Anette
Mirjam
Veronika

Katarina

Damaskina
VarSavskaja
Drusinova
Mitt

Baum
Aasaru
Karotam

Hirvi

1984
2002
2006
2008
1998
2009
2005
2005

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Parnu
TUASK
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas

2:02.66

2:05.49

2:06.98

2:15.79



